Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/28/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

06/29/2024 04:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
06/30/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Beverly Wilshire Hotel

Description
Cocktail

il Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"
W 80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts

———— Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
Custom top Painted in Olive Green

With LED Light around And Fringe Covering the Front in white . (Body

of Bar in Olive Green)
in white - body
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

General

=gy Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
Q' Gold Base _ Ivory Lace Top
8'W x 44'L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Banquettes - Moscow - lvory Back Channeled W/ Skirt 4'
LLLREEL 724l 0 &l IX\®BAN 0 & %9740 N a0 HSEAT DIMENSION 2240 I alXH

7280 [ &l K

Boxes to Cover Railing From Hotel- in Arcade White W/

Gold Trim

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 1 Tier
24"W X 30"H - 20Lb - 150 Watts

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier A
23"W x 31"H - 18lb - 300 Watts

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier B
33"W x 38"H - 25b - 350 Watts

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier C
L CRBT 4 34"W x 37"h - 23Lb - 300 Watts
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Aliana Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$1,500.00 T $3,000.00
$5,000.00 T $5,000.00

Total Cocktail $8,000.00
$660.00 T $7,920.00
$300.00 T $300.00

$3,000.00 T $3,000.00

$180.00 T $180.00
$180.00 T $1,080.00
$200.00 T $600.00
$200.00 T $1,200.00
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Description

Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier D
35"W X 30"H - 38Ib - 350 Watts

I Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"

N i **these are required to assemble onsite; need full day prior for
s install**
& ey N
i A 80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts
Vi Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60"
N i **these are required to assemble onsite; need full day prior for
iy nstal

60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40"
by 40"W X 45'H - 48lb - 450 Watts

"f_ﬂ— Dining Table - Moscow Round w. Gold Base 72"
(| ..Il Gold Base - Ivory Lace Top
Dt 72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
2540 1 W234aR [ 13440 0 H

Services
Installers: Delivery & Installation
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

3

12

60

Price

$250.00

$1,500.00

$1,350.00

$800.00

$450.00

$25.00

Total General

$500.00
$450.00
$450.00
$65.00

$550.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$750.00

$3,000.00

$5,400.00

$9,600.00

$2,700.00

$1,500.00

$37,230.00

$4,000.00
$3,600.00
$1,350.00

$130.00

$550.00

$45,230.00
$9,630.00
$2,713.80
$1,356.90
$4,437.45
($0.00)
$63,368.15
($0.00)
$63,368.15
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