

06/28/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery 06/29/2024 04:00 PM | Event 06/30/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address: Beverly Wilshire Hotel **Aliana Events** 

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail					
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80" 80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal Custom top Painted in Olive Green With LED Light around And Fringe Covering the Front in white . (Body of Bar in Olive Green) in white - body 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$5,000.00	Т	\$5,000.00
			Total Cocktail		\$8,000.00
General					
M T	Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8' Gold Base _ Ivory Lace Top 8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set	12	\$660.00	Т	\$7,920.00
	Banquettes - Moscow - Ivory Back Channeled W/ Skirt 4' 72â\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Boxes to Cover Railing From Hotel- in Arcade White W/ Gold Trim	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 1 Tier 24"W X 30"H - 20Lb - 150 Watts	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier A 23"W x 31"H - 18lb - 300 Watts	6	\$180.00	Т	\$1,080.00
	Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier B 33"W x 38"H - 25lb - 350 Watts	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier C 34"W x 37"h - 23Lb - 300 Watts	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
to the second	Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier D 35"W X 30"H - 38lb - 350 Watts	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"  **these are required to assemble onsite; need full day prior for install**  80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
The state of the s	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60"  **these are required to assemble onsite; need full day prior for install**  60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts	4	\$1,350.00	Т	\$5,400.00
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40" 40"W X 45"H - 48lb - 450 Watts	12	\$800.00	Т	\$9,600.00
	Dining Table - Moscow Round w. Gold Base 72"  Gold Base - Ivory Lace Top  72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)	6	\$450.00	T	\$2,700.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle 25â\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	60	\$25.00	Т	\$1,500.00
			Total Gene	\$37,230.00	
			Total Gene	tiai	\$37,230.00
Services			Total Gene	erai	\$37,230.00
Services	Installers: Delivery & Installation	8	\$500.00	erai	\$4,000.00
Services	Installers: Delivery & Installation Installers: Strike	8		erai	
Services	·		\$500.00	T	\$4,000.00
Services	Installers: Strike	8	\$500.00 \$450.00	T	\$4,000.00
Services	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	8	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00	T	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00
	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	8 3 2	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00	T T	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00
Please make ch	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite  ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.	8 3 2 1	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00	T T	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00
Please make che	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite	8 3 2 1 Total La	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00 Total Produ	T T cts:	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00 \$45,230.00 \$9,630.00 \$2,713.80
Please make che	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite  ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.  eliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	8 3 2 1 Total La	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00 Total Produ abor/Services/M /ear & Tear (6.00 Packing (3.00	T T cts: isc: i%):	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00 \$45,230.00 \$9,630.00 \$2,713.80 \$1,356.90
Please make che Note: Prior to de Please ready the	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite  ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.  eliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	8 3 2 1 Total La	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00 Total Produ	T T cts: isc: )%): es:	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00 \$45,230.00 \$9,630.00 \$2,713.80
Please make che Note: Prior to de Please ready the	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite  ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.  eliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	8 3 2 1 Total La	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00 Total Produ abor/Services/M /ear & Tear (6.00 Packing (3.00 Tax Discou	T T cts: isc: )%): es:	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00 \$45,230.00 \$9,630.00 \$2,713.80 \$1,356.90 \$4,437.45
Please make che Note: Prior to de Please ready the	Installers: Strike  Trucking: 24'L Box Truck  Trucking: Fuel Surcharge  Supplies: Onsite  ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.  eliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	8 3 2 1 Total La	\$500.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$65.00 \$550.00 Total Produ abor/Services/M /ear & Tear (6.00 Packing (3.00 Tax Discou	T T T:: isc:: !%): es:: nts:: ttal::	\$4,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,350.00 \$130.00 \$550.00 \$45,230.00 \$9,630.00 \$2,713.80 \$1,356.90 \$4,437.45 (\$0.00)